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Particularités

30 km h 25 km h

171 BERGERAC     Place de La République 0 39 Dordogne 24

170 Vieux Pont D 1 1 40

169 Rue Ferdinand Labatut D D13 0,5 1,5 42 La Dordogne

168 Les Mandrots. Bergerac 1 2,5 100

164 Poulvère 4 6,5 120

163 Monbazillac D14E3 1,5 8 160 07h50 07h55

162 Crx 14E3 D107 G D107 1,5 9,5 130

154 Sadillac 8 17,5 120

149 Saint-Aubin-de-Cadelech D107 5 22,5 150 08h18 08h30

145 Lot-et-Garonne D266 4 26,5 120 Lot-et-Garonne 47

141 Lauzun 4 30,5 88

130 Laperche 10,5 41 140

127 Crx D266 D667 G D667 3 44 100

124 TOMBEBOEUF D120 3,6 47,6 140  Pause Café                           A. 09h00 09h25

124                                     Salle des Fêtes 0 47,6 D                                            D. 09h20 09h40

117 Verteuil-d'Agenais 6,9 54,5 70

113 Crx D10 D247 G D247 4 59,5 40

111  Grateloup-Saint-Gayrand D126 2,5 62 132

102  Clairac D146 8 69 40 Le Lot 10h10 10h35

100 Bourran G D205 2,5 71,5 34

98 Colleignes " Bourran" 1,5 73 34

93 Galapian 5 78 131

89 Crx D205 D231 D D231 4 82 60

87 Crx D231 D813 D D813 2,5 84,5 50

86 Port-Sainte-Marie 0,5 85 50 10h40 11h15

85 Crx D813 D980 D213 G/G D213 0,5 85,5 50 Pont sur la Garonne

82 Saint Laurent 2,2 87,7 40

80 Crx D213 D287 D287 6,3 94 43

74 Calignac 8 102 130 11h15 12h00

66 Crx D287 D131 G D131 2 104 161

63 Crx D131 D137 D D137 3 107 162

59 FRANCESCAS D137 4 111 127 Ravitaillement                   A. 11h40 12h20

59                                      Salle des Fêtes 0 111 127 D. 12h50 13h10

48 Crx D163 D931 G D931 10,8 121,8 188 Gers 32

43 Condom D654 5,2 127 73 13h00 13h40

31 Saint-Puy D42 12,6 139,6 171

22 Castéra-Verduzan D980 8,9 148,5 120

5 Crx D980 N124 G N124 17,4 165,9 254

3 Crx N124 D148 D D148 1,8 167,7 264

0 AUCH                      Les  Allées d'Etigny 3,3 171 134 14h20 15h20

Positive Negative

Cartes Michelin : 325 & 336 Dénivelée: 1954 -1815 Vitesse Moyenne 31,80 22,00

Routes Horaires  prévus

07h30

Dimanche 7 JUIN 2015 5 ème Étape - BERGERAC - AUCH
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5ème Etape  BERGERAC - AUCH
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